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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Young954
Wallers GymJam

12.500 13.100 14.15013.400 13.45013.500 80.100
14T 2T 2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Williams531
Head Over Heels

13.250 12.800 14.40012.850 12.85013.000 79.150
4 4T 4 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Christopher Osgood934
Victory

13.450 12.800 13.25013.050 12.60012.900 78.050
2 4T 3 10T 4 5 3 

3 

Kyle Shuttle18
Accel

13.600 12.100 15.25011.300 12.40012.750 77.400
1 8 27T 1 6 9 4 

4 

Troy Mendelson720
Platinum

12.600 11.800 13.95012.750 12.50012.150 75.750
8T 11 5 4 17T 7T 5 

5 

Will Lavanakul965
West Coast

12.550 13.800 12.25012.400 12.15012.500 75.650
11T 1 9T 25T 10 14T 6 

6 

Yuchen Lee1018
South Coast

13.300 10.200 13.65012.400 12.50013.550 75.600
3 34T 9T 7 1 7T 7 

7 

Hunter Brunett721
Platinum

12.600 12.350 13.25012.200 13.20011.050 74.650
8T 6 11 10T 38 2 8 

8 

Beckett Andersen247
Central Coast

12.550 11.100 13.75011.550 12.25012.650 73.850
11T 19T 23T 6 7T 10T 9T

9T

Brandon Garcia14
Accel

11.700 11.750 13.35011.900 12.55012.600 73.850
31 12 16 9 9 6 9T

9T

Jason Duckering207
Cal Sports

13.000 10.950 13.45012.100 12.25011.850 73.600
5 23 12 8 24T 10T 11 

11 

Cameron Anderson863
Technique

12.550 11.700 13.00012.000 11.35012.300 72.900
11T 13T 13 14T 14T 28T 12 

12 

Tuocheng Yao1009
South Coast

12.200 9.300 13.25012.550 12.85012.650 72.800
22T 41T 8 10T 7T 3T 13T

13T

Kyle Burriss199
Cal Sports

12.000 13.100 13.00010.950 11.75012.000 72.800
26 2T 33T 14T 20 21 13T

13T

Colin Douglas547
High Sierra

12.450 12.050 12.30011.950 11.60011.800 72.150
16T 9 14T 23T 26 23 15 

15 

Joshua Montes786
SCATS

12.250 11.150 12.95012.700 11.50011.150 71.700
19T 18 6 16T 37 24T 16 

16 

Jayden Paulino514
HITS

12.650 11.350 12.50011.650 11.80011.650 71.600
7 15 19T 21 29T 20 17 

17 

Tristan Warburton548
High Sierra

12.050 12.200 12.10010.600 11.45012.350 70.750
25 7 39 30 13 26T 18 

18 

Brandon Rhode467
Gym World Central

12.750 9.850 12.25011.950 12.20011.350 70.350
6 38 14T 25T 34T 12T 19T

19T

Tyler Brennan434
Go For It USA

11.950 11.250 12.65011.350 11.70011.450 70.350
27 16 26 19 33 22 19T

19T

Kai Listgarten831
San Mateo

12.500 11.100 11.55011.550 12.20011.300 70.200
14T 19T 23T 34T 36 12T 21 

21 

Jeremy Guttman414
GW

10.750 10.250 13.20011.300 12.15012.450 70.100
42 31T 27T 13 11 14T 22 

22 

Casey Cummings1010
South Coast

11.600 10.250 13.90011.800 10.30012.150 70.000
34T 31T 18 5 17T 41 23 

23 

Jonas Ilao15
Accel

12.200 12.000 11.10011.000 10.55012.850 69.700
22T 10 29T 41T 5 40 24 

24 
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Ian Joseph913
United

11.850 11.050 10.70011.850 12.05012.100 69.600
28T 21 17 45 19 16T 25 

25 

Yassin Tantawy530
Head Over Heels

10.650 11.200 11.55011.550 11.95012.300 69.200
44 17 23T 34T 14T 18 26 

26 

Jason Green579
Liberty

11.800 10.250 12.40010.950 11.20012.400 69.000
30 31T 33T 22 12 31 27 

27 

Hrant Gasparyan830
San Mateo

11.600 9.650 12.25011.650 11.10012.250 68.500
34T 40 19T 25T 16 32T 28 

28 

Sawyer Giampa755
Stanford

11.650 9.300 11.75011.650 11.85011.950 68.150
32T 41T 19T 32T 21T 19 29 

29 

Zachary Garcia413
GW

9.050 10.800 12.95011.650 11.25011.950 67.650
48 24 19T 16T 21T 30 30T

30T

Tyler Cerezo865
Technique

12.250 10.200 12.5509.400 11.50011.750 67.650
19T 34T 46 20 27T 24T 30T

30T

Casey Kwinn296
Demaray's

11.350 11.000 11.00010.400 10.95011.750 66.450
37T 22 40 43 27T 34 32 

32 

Kalama Flagg288
Deltchev

12.600 8.150 12.75011.000 11.35010.550 66.400
8T 48 29T 18 41T 28T 33 

33 

Joshua Guzman1011
South Coast

11.350 10.600 11.35010.750 10.60011.350 66.000
37T 27 37T 36T 34T 38T 34 

34 

Lane Brooks265
Dauntless

11.100 9.800 11.10010.900 11.45011.550 65.900
39 39 35 41T 31T 26T 35 

35 

Luke Sharman82
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.300 8.550 10.65010.100 12.05011.850 65.500
18 45 42 46 24T 16T 36T

36T

Sage Caddenhead200
Cal Sports

12.250 10.750 11.3009.700 10.80010.700 65.500
19T 25T 44 39T 40 35 36T

36T

Jeffery Ladd465
Gym World Central

11.850 8.400 11.35012.650 10.65010.550 65.450
28T 46 7 36T 41T 37 38 

38 

Nick Garcia43
American KSC

12.100 8.250 11.75011.000 10.75011.550 65.400
24 47 29T 32T 31T 36 39 

39 

Chase Shanley46
American KSC

11.600 10.450 11.30010.250 9.60011.650 64.850
34T 28 41 39T 29T 44 40 

40 

Griffin Kennedy295
Demaray's

11.050 10.300 10.80010.850 10.15010.950 64.100
40 29T 36 44 39 42T 41 

41 

Cambry Del Valle203
Cal Sports

11.650 8.900 12.3009.650 11.1009.200 62.800
32T 43 45 23T 44 32T 42 

42 

Micah Pierson303
Sokol Elite

9.900 8.700 12.15011.000 10.6008.900 61.250
46 44 29T 29 45 38T 43 

43 

Marcus Marquardt358
Flagstaff Gymnastics

10.700 10.300 10.3509.750 10.1509.750 61.000
43 29T 43 47 43 42T 44 

44 

Zachary Litwin55
Arizona Olympian

12.450 11.700 0.0000.000 0.00011.900 36.050
16T 13T 47T 49T 23 45T 45 

45 

Nicholas Bongcaron156
Elevate

0.000 10.750 11.95010.750 0.0000.000 33.450
49T 25T 37T 31 46T 45T 46 

46 

Bryan Rettele160
Elevate

10.900 9.900 11.3500.000 0.0000.000 32.150
41 36T 47T 36T 46T 45T 47 

47 

Bryce Suell56
Arizona Olympian

9.650 9.900 9.8000.000 0.0000.000 29.350
47 36T 47T 48 46T 45T 48 

48 
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Justin Delgado137
Broadway

10.400 0.000 12.2000.000 0.0000.000 22.600
45 49T 47T 28 46T 45T 49 

49 

Reuven Roberson952
Wallers GymJam

0.000 0.000 0.00013.850 0.0000.000 13.850
49T 49T 1 49T 46T 45T 50 

50 
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